
 
STUDENT LIFE DIRECTORY 

House Contacts 

2013–2014 

House Name Position E-mail Phone 

Adams  Sharon Howell Allston Burr Resident Dean ad-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2260 

Adams  Charlie Stuart Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean cstuart@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2260 

Adams  Marcy Holabaugh House Administrator apepper@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2259 

Cabot  Emily Stokes-Rees Allston Burr Resident Dean ududley@fas.harvard.edu  617-495-8744 

Cabot  Elizabeth Musser Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean pgpepper@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-9196 

Cabot  Amanda Pepper House Administrator cuard@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8740 

Currier  Tiffanie Ting Interim Allston Burr Resident Dean  dd-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8101 

Currier  Monique Rivera  Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean dn-ha@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8101 

Currier  Patricia Pepper House Administrator hovsep@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8100 

Dudley  Karen Flood Allston Burr Resident Dean ki-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2256 

Dudley  Carvina Williams House Assistant and Undergraduate Coordinator el-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2256 

Dunster  Carlos Diaz Rosillo Allston Burr Resident Dean  eterry@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2263 

Dunster  Diana Hovsepian Assistant to the Resident Dean lowell@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2263 

Dunster  Rachel Barbarisi House Administrator le-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2262 

Eliot  Michael Canfield Allston Burr Resident Dean pf-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2275 

Eliot  Craig Carey Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean ma-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2275 

Eliot  Sue Weltman House Administrator mauramccarthy@fas.harvard.edu  617-496-5615 

Kirkland  Cory Way Allston Burr Resident Dean qu-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2276 

Kirkland  Linda Matarazzo Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean shamel@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2276 

Kirkland  Kate Drizos House Administrator qu-ha@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2272 

Leverett  Lauren Brandt Allston Burr Resident Dean le-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2279 

Leverett  Maura Tierney Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean mtierney@fas.harvard.edu  617-495-2279 

Leverett  JoAnn Haas House Administrator wi-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2278 

Lowell  Caitlin Casey Allston Burr Resident Dean lo-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2283 

Lowell  Kit Gattis Staff Assistant lowell@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2283 

Lowell  Elizabeth Terry House Administrator eterry@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2283 

Mather  Luke Leafgren Allston Burr Resident Dean ma-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-4829 

Mather  Maura  McCarthy Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean mauramccarthy@fas.harvard.edu  617-495-4829 

Mather  Jackie Wheeler House Administrator jwheeler@fas.harvard.edu  617-495-4834 

Pforzheimer  Gabe Katsh Interim Resident Dean pf-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8176 

Pforzheimer  Erin Nelson Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean pforz@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8176 

Pforzheimer  Suzanne Watts House Administrator swatts@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-8166 

Quincy  Meghan Lockwood Interim Allston Burr Resident Dean qu-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2286 

Quincy  Susan Hamel Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean shamel@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2286 

Quincy  Krystle Petrie  House Administrator qu-ha@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2285 

Winthrop  Gregg Peeples Allston Burr Resident Dean wi-abrd@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2296 

Winthrop  Dennis Mallinson Assistant to the Allston Burr Resident Dean mallins@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2296 

Winthrop  Heather Grant House Administrator wi-ha@fas.harvard.edu 617-495-2297 
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